Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/14/2018 9:35:26 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,588,319.36
$1,800.00
$3,787,180.00
$105,202.00
$20,482,501.36

$11,907,136.84
$3,352,425.14
$1,317,284.00
$1,872,367.00
$1,041,816.00
$0.00
$432,200.00
$223,643.00
$20,146,871.98

$247,112.56
$618,954.94
($371,842.38)

($36,213.00)
$5,226,638.62
$5,190,425.62

GENERAL

Actual

$12,451,434.36
$1,260.00
$3,244,895.35
$95,891.03
$15,793,480.74

$9,117,914.43
$2,568,530.04
$980,694.01
$1,568,928.35
$747,918.81
$2,080,925.21
$323,620.49
$179,204.82
$17,567,736.16

$139,906.60
$497,942.29
($358,035.69)

($2,132,291.11)
$5,226,638.62
$3,094,347.51

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,136,885.00)
($540.00)
($542,284.65)
($9,310.97)
($4,689,020.62)

$2,789,222.41
$783,895.10
$336,589.99
$303,438.65
$293,897.19
($2,080,925.21)
$108,579.51
$44,438.18
$2,579,135.82

($107,205.96)
$121,012.65
$13,806.69

($2,096,078.11)
$0.00
($2,096,078.11)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,604,067.02
$1,173,325.00
$53,630.00
$4,831,022.02

$1,506,259.27
$838,103.29
$250,882.00
$2,257,081.43
$295,416.18
$0.00

$0.00
$215,581.28
$5,363,323.45

$710,201.94
$103,144.00
$607,057.94

$74,756.51
$854,307.05
$929,063.56

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,516,061.97
$648,900.77
$29,748.45
$3,194,711.19

$1,082,811.41
$623,169.65
$165,736.84
$1,293,919.28
$210,551.63
$0.00

$0.00
$267,963.53
$3,644,152.34

$547,942.59
$65,803.35
$482,139.24

$32,698.09
$854,346.05
$887,044.14

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,088,005.05)
($524,424.23)
($23,881.55)
($1,636,310.83)

$423,447.86
$214,933.64
$85,145.16
$963,162.15
$84,864.55
$0.00

$0.00
($52,382.25)
$1,719,171.11

($162,259.35)
$37,340.65
($124,918.70)

($42,058.42)
$39.00
($42,019.42)
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