## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 09

054 - Pickens County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$16,588,319.36	\$12,451,434.36	(\$4,136,885.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,800.00	\$1,260.00	(\$540.00)	\$3,604,067.02	\$2,516,061.97	(\$1,088,005.05)
Local Sources	\$3,787,180.00	\$3,244,895.35	(\$542,284.65)	\$1,173,325.00	\$648,900.77	(\$524,424.23)
Other Sources	\$105,202.00	\$95,891.03	(\$9,310.97)	\$53,630.00	\$29,748.45	(\$23,881.55)
Total Revenues:	\$20,482,501.36	\$15,793,480.74	(\$4,689,020.62)	\$4,831,022.02	\$3,194,711.19	(\$1,636,310.83)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,907,136.84	\$9,117,914.43	\$2,789,222.41	\$1,506,259.27	\$1,082,811.41	\$423,447.86
Instructional Support Services	\$3,352,425.14	\$2,568,530.04	\$783,895.10	\$838,103.29	\$623,169.65	\$214,933.64
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,317,284.00	\$980,694.01	\$336,589.99	\$250,882.00	\$165,736.84	\$85,145.16
Auxiliary Services	\$1,872,367.00	\$1,568,928.35	\$303,438.65	\$2,257,081.43	\$1,293,919.28	\$963,162.15
General Administrative Services	\$1,041,816.00	\$747,918.81	\$293,897.19	\$295,416.18	\$210,551.63	\$84,864.55
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$2,080,925.21	(\$2,080,925.21)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$432,200.00	\$323,620.49	\$108,579.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$223,643.00	\$179,204.82	\$44,438.18	\$215,581.28	\$267,963.53	(\$52,382.25)
Total Expenditures:	\$20,146,871.98	\$17,567,736.16	\$2,579,135.82	\$5,363,323.45	\$3,644,152.34	\$1,719,171.11
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$247,112.56	\$139,906.60	(\$107,205.96)	\$710,201.94	\$547,942.59	(\$162,259.35)
Other Financing Uses:	\$618,954.94	\$497,942.29	\$121,012.65	\$103,144.00	\$65,803.35	\$37,340.65
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$371,842.38)	(\$358,035.69)	\$13,806.69	\$607,057.94	\$482,139.24	(\$124,918.70)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$36,213.00)	(\$2,132,291.11)	(\$2,096,078.11)	\$74,756.51	\$32,698.09	(\$42,058.42)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$5,226,638.62	\$5,226,638.62	\$0.00	\$854,307.05	\$854,346.05	\$39.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$5,190,425.62	\$3,094,347.51	(\$2,096,078.11)	\$929,063.56	\$887,044.14	(\$42,019.42)
•			• • • •	•	·	, , ,

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.